
 
WILLOW RUN AIRPORT FEE STRUCTURE 

Landing Fees are applicable to both private and commercial aircraft, where landing fees are not covered by the terms of a written agreement 
between the Wayne County Airport Authority and the aircraft operator.  

Tenant and Transient Landing Fees 
Effective: November 1, 2019  

MAXIMUM LANDED WEIGHT CATEGORIES  WILLOW RUN AIRCRAFT LANDING FEES  

Up to 6,000 lbs.  NO CHARGE  

6,000 to 12,499 lbs.  $30.00  

12,500 to 29,999 lbs.  $73.00  

30,000 to 59,999 lbs.  $143.00  

60,000 to 79,999 lbs.  $190.00  

80,000 to 99,999 lbs.  $237.00  

100,000 to 149,999 lbs.  $356.00  

150,000 lbs. and over  $2.50 per thousand lbs. MGLW  

 
*U.S. Customs Inspections (weekend fees slightly higher) 
Effective: October 1, 2017 

MAXIMUM LANDED WEIGHT CATEGORIES  TENANT & ITINERANT CUSTOMS FEES  

UNDER 12,500 lbs  $70.00  

12,500 to 29,999 lbs  $150.00  

30,000 to 59,999 lbs  $300.00  

60,000 to 79,999 lbs  $360.00  

80,000 to 99,999 lbs  $400.00  

100,000 to 149,999 lbs  $530.00  

150,000 to 299,999 $900.00 

300,000 lbs and over $960.00 

Fuel Flow Fee 11 cents/per gallon                                     Self Serve Fuel Fee 11 cents/per gallon 
 
 
*US Customs OT fees are based on: agents drive time, miles and rate 
*US Customs determines the fee not WCAA 
 


